COPA TRIANGULO MINEIRO DE MTB - 2021 -PEIROPOLIS- UBERABA/MG -29/08/2021

Coloc. Num. Atleta

1 58
2 53
3 50
4 63
5 48
6 62
7 59
8 54
9 60
10 55
11 57
12 61
13 51

RAPHAEL FAUSTINO PIERINI

ARNALDO JUNIOR

JOSE ANTONIO

EDILSON VIEIRA DA SILVA

GABRIEL CASSIMIRO SANTIAGO
GUSTAVO THOMAZ FERREIRA RAMOS DOS SANTOS
MARCOS AURELIO FERREIRA

ELIEZER MOACIR DE SOUSA JUNIOR
JEREMIAS PEIXOTO DOS SANTOS
RAPHAEL SOUZA AZEVEDO FREITAS

LUIS AUGUSTO CARVALHO MARTINS
CLARIMUNDO BRUNO RODRIGUES LIMA
LUCIANO CARDOSO PIRES
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Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe

41 MO0099 1 TRIBOS BIKE

34 MO0099 2

47 MO0099 3 .

41 MO0099 4 SCUDERIA/REIDRAT/RADICAL BIKE
33 MO0099 5

37 MO0099 6 CAVERAS DA MADRUGADA
41 MO0099 7 LELIN BIKES

40 MO0099 8 VIVA BIKE

35 MO0099 9 JERE DAS LONGUEIRAS
35 MO0099 10 . VIVA BIKE

31 MO0099 11 . GRUPO GARIMPO MTB
37 MO0099 12 . EQUIPE CLARIS SUSHIS
30 MO0099 13 .

RR EVENTOS
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Bruto
01:52:19
01:56:29
01:56:58
02:01:36
02:02:51
02:03:29
02:05:07
02:06:58
02:08:24
02:13:41
02:17:51
02:42:28
02:50:08

Page 1 of 1

Liquido
01:26:38
01:30:51
01:31:18
01:35:56
01:37:11
01:37:50
01:39:28
01:41:18
01:42:43
01:48:01
01:52:12
02:16:47
02:24:26
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